Roll Call N		••		Agenda Item Number
Date Nove	mber 20, 201	.7		
AMÉNI				OLICE SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY HE DES MOINES SKYWALK ASSOCIATION
	HEREAS, the D n agreement for			e Department and the Des Moines Skywalk Association desire to s; and
				Council approved an agreement on January 23, 2017 through Roll not signed by the Des Moines Skywalk Association;
and;	HEREAS, the ag	greement	amends	s and replaces all prior agreement on the matters agreed to herein
annualized		step senio		ion agrees to pay the City of Des Moines for one-half of the e officer and the one-half annualized benefits estimated for the
W	HEREAS, modi	ications	can be 1	made only by the mutual written consent of all parties;
the Iowa C the Office	ode Chapter 28I of the City Clerk	Agreem is hereb	ent bet y appro	DLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa, that ween the City and the Des Moines Skywalk Association, on file in wed and the Mayor is hereby authorized and directed to execute he City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to attest to his
Moved by	Colem	aw) to	o adopt	•
Approved a Douglas P.	ns to form: Philiph, Assista	nt City A	ittorney	(Council Communication No. 17.80
COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE
COWNIE COLEMAN GATTO GRAY	V V V			I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.
HENSLEY				IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my

APPROVED

WESTERGAARD TOTAL IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

Dani Ferrh City Clerk